
SZ/SV WheeLS

Love pneumatic tires, but hate flats? Albion 
now has the perfect wheel for you! The new 
SZ/SV wheels provide you with all the benefits 
of  a pneumatic tire, without the hassle of  get-
ting a flat! 

These new maintenance-free wheels, 
constructed of solid monoprene material, 
offer the same great features of a pneumatic 
wheel, but will not go flat! 

Life is full of hassles. 
Why let your wheels be one? 

Nominal Nominal
Wheel Tread Capacity Hub              Tread           Bearing   Part
Diam. (in.)         Width (in.)    (lbs.)              Length (in.)       Style ID (in.)   Number

6
8
8
8
8
10
10

2
2
2
2-1/2
2-1/2
3-1/2
3-1/2

1/2
1/2
5/8
1/2
5/8
1/2
5/8

SZ0622708
SZ0822708
SZ0822710H
SZ0842708
SZ0842710H
SZ1062708
SZ1062710H

2-7/16
2-7/16
2-1/4*
3-1/2
2-1/4*
3-3/4
2-1/4*

Lug
Lug
Lug
Lug
Lug
Ribbed
Ribbed 

250
280
280
350
350
440
440

*Offset hub




