

SZ/SV WHEELS

Life is full of hassles.

Why let your wheels be one?

Love pneumatic tires, but hate flats? Albion now has the perfect wheel for you! The new SZ/SV wheels provide you with all the benefits of a pneumatic tire, without the hassle of getting a flat!

These new maintenance-free wheels, constructed of solid monoprene material, offer the same great features of a pneumatic wheel, but will not go flat!





Nominal Wheel Diam. (in.)	Nominal Tread Width (in.)	Capacity (lbs.)	Hub Length (in.)	Tread Style	Bearing ID (in.)	Part Number
6	2	250	2-7/16	Lug	1/2	SZ0622708
8	2	280	2-7/16	Lug	1/2	SZ0822708
8	2	280	2-1/4*	Lug	5/8	SZ0822710H
8	2-1/2	350	3-1/2	Lug	1/2	SZ0842708
8	2-1/2	350	2-1/4*	Lug	5/8	SZ0842710H
10	3-1/2	440	3-3/4	Ribbed	1/2	SZ1062708
10	3-1/2	440	2-1/4*	Ribbed	5/8	SZ1062710H